
Monday, November 25CAP oe,PEYMOUTE6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Life in Nigeria, by Ruth Cooper:Food News, and African Rhythm
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Shadows of Doubt
10.45 Air Hostess11. O Focus on Films
11.30 South America, Take It Away
11.45 Passport to Song
12. 0 Noon Tunes
12.10 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.33 Out Waitara Way9: © Variety and Song2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Music. fromSchools
6. 0 Song Celebrity: Kitty Kallen6.15 Piano Spotlight6.30 Chorus and Orchestra
6.45 Compositions by Hoagy Carmichael7. @ Rhythm of the Islands7.15 Background to the Musie (CliffWalker)
7.30 Money-Go-Round: Havelock North
8.
Pe
Al Stefano’s Latin American Orches-ra

8.15 The Easy Riders
8.30 The White Rabbit9. 3 MuSical Comedy Theatre9.30 Dramas of the Courts10. O Strings of Romance10.30 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Food News and Music fromSalad Days
10. O In Merry Mood10.15 From the Light Orchestras10.30 Air Hostess
10.46 Fascinating Rhythms41. O Stars of Variety
411.15 Solo and Duet
11.30 Kirkintilloch Junior Choir11.45 Christmas Shoppers’ Session12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Aramoho is on the Air
2. 0, Close down6.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.45 The Junior Session: The JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game (NZBS)
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Back7.0 Calypso7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Their Finest Hour8. 0 For the Man on the Land: HydatidResearch (NZBS)Mr and Mrs North
8.30 From the Continent
8.45 Talk: Toy-making, by Barbara
Cooper (NZBS)8.4 John Davison (clarinet), LaurelPerkins and Jane Davison (violins), O.Davis Hunt (viola) and Alpha Ramsay(cello)
Quintet in A Major, K.581 Mozart

(Studio)
Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)To Music
Song of the Green CountrysideWho is Sylvia?
Gretchen at the Spinning Wheel

Schubert
Gina Bachauer (piano)
Toccata in C Bach arr. Busoni10.0 Honor Bright

10.30 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul \
10.15 Ma Pepper
10.30 Gardening for Pleasure
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Soloist-John Hendrik (tenor)
411.45 Three Suns
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.36 Christmas Shoppers’ Session
1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast .2.0 Close down :

5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.45 Children’s Corner (Wendy)
6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 Pat Boone (vocal)7. 4 Question Mark
7.15 Voices in Harmony7.30 Gimme the Boats
8. 0 Monday Magazine-the Latest from
Stage and Screen
%. 3 Book News from Nelson Institute
9.15 Robert Farnon’s Octet
9.30 I Can Hear It Now: Excerpts from
the speeches of Sir Winston Churchill,edited and narrated by Edward R.
Murrow
10. O London Philharmonic Orchestra
Suite: The Wasps Vaughan Williams

10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

9.30 a.m. A Noel Coward Suite
9.48
"
Sydney MacEwan sings Songs of the

Gae
10. 0 Music While You Work
10:30 Devotional Service
10.45 Operatic Recital by Joan Hammond
411. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Four Generations ;

11.30 Morning Concert
(For details see 2YA)

1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Good House-
keeping, by Ruth Sherer; Home ScienceTalk: Problem of the Month
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Symphonic Poem: Don Quixote. Strauss
Songs by Dupare

. 3 The Wayne king Show

.33 Popular Pianists45 Vocal Partners: Jo Stafford and
Frankie Laine

Pe

5. 0 The Madrid Zarzuela Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Table
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Light Musie
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.21 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Play: My Cousinee SS aes(For details see 2YA
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 The Golden oy of PopularSong(BBC)
10. O Herbie Field’s Sextet at Kelly’s
Night Club
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5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. O Dinner Music
7. 0 Winifred Carter (harp) and Henri
Penn (piano)
Chorale and Variations Widor
Claire de Lune Debussy
Rondo alla Turea (from Sonata in A,
K;53%) Mozart

(NZBS)
7.22 The London Mozart Players, con-ducted by Harry Blech
Symphony No. 40 in G Minor, K.550

' Plozart
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7.46 Doreen Udel (soprano)Lo He Has Come
I Hear the Rose Make Sad ComplaintFranz
My Love is Green
Serenade Brahms
The Almond Tree
Moonlight Schumann(Studio)

8. 2 Brahms
Rudolf Serkin (piano) and Members ofthe Busch Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, Op.The Philharmonia conducted
by Otto Klemperer
The St. Anthony Variations, Op. 56a9.0 An Operatic Recital by Boris Chris-toff (bass) with the Philharmonia
Orchestra, conducted by Issay DobrowenIn the Town of Kazan (Act 1 Boris
Godounev) MoussorgskyShe has Never Loved Me
I Shall Sleep Alone in My Royal Robes(Act 4 Don Carlos) Verdi
Hail, Lovely Sprites (Prologue, Mefis-tofele) Boito
Dositheus’ Aria (Act 5 Khovantschina)

MoussorgskyThe Philharmonia Orchestra, conducted
by Dr Nicolai Malko
Oriental Dances (Act 4 Russlan and
Ludmilla) Glinka

9.33 Leslie Atkinson (piano)
Capriccio in B Flat Bach
Fantasy in F Minor Chopin
Danse Rustique Medtner

(NZBS)
10. 0 1917: Revolution Remembered
(For details see 4YC)

11. 0 Close down

OXC 1160dMARU,,,6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session ?9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris
featuring A Year to Remember
10. O Relax Over the Tea Cups
10.15 Five Fingers
10.30 prodigal Father
10.45 Esther and I
411. 0 The Beverley Sisters in Harmony
11.16 Larry Adler (harmonica)
11.30 Sweet with a Beat
11.45 Hits Through the Years
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: Egbert

| the Steam Roller
Modern Variety
Goodman Groups
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Percy Faith’s Orchestra and ChorusRobert Maxwell’s Swinging Harp
one
.30 Screen Stars Sing45 Light Orchestras in Theatreland
om Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report
eS South Canterbury Choice
30 Melba9. 4 The White Rabbit
9.35 Variety Round-Up! (Whangarei)10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down
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9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Walter Gieseking10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Imperial Lover10 Musie While You Work
11 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk-Problem of the Month; A Studentin London (Nancy Wise)12.39 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session:2.0 Concert Hall
Overture: The Wasps

aughan WilliamsFonr Last Songs R. Strauss
(Soloist: Lisa Della Casa, soprano)Orchestral Suite: Masquerade

Khachaturian
2.45 Modern Ballads3.0 Music While You Work
3.30 Cinema Organ and Chorus4.3 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Light Orchestral and InstrumentalConcert ;

5.15. Children’s Session: Simon Black in
Coastal Command; The Saga of Davy
Crockett; Question Box
6.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. 0 The Golden Colt :

6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.30 Movie Star Time8. 0 The White Rabbit
8.30 Danceland
oss The Queen’s English3
10. 0 The Atomic Power Station: al
documentary about’ Britain’s Power
Station, Calder Hall (NZBS)
410.30 Close down

NA 0 che gs" 3 m.
rey
a.m. Ron Goodwin’s Concert Orches-
ra Z
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Problem of the Month; Children’s
Book Review _(Allona Priestley); Aus-tralian Story No. 2, by Mrs Gordon Wil-liams :

11.30 Morning ConcertFabienne Jacquinot (piano) with Phil-harmonia Orchestra of London
Pizno Concerto in C Sharp Minor

Rimsky-KorsakovBavarian Symphony Orchestra
Symphonic Minutes, Op. 36 Dohnanyl

12.39 p.m. For the Farmer: Spelling ofTussock Grassland, by J. M. Hercus2.0 a and Southland Hospital Re-uests :

2.4 Favourite Irish Songs by Ruby
Murray
. Oo Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour :

Excerpts from the Trojans Berlioz
Songs by DebussyPiano Concerto No. 3 in C, Op. 26Prokofieff
4.30 The Moonstone (BBC) (Repeatbroadcast of last Thursday)
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Your Own
Tunes
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Light and Bright
6. 0 Stanley Black’s Orchestra6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.18 Old Bill’s Story: The Tale of aBullock-drive from North Canterbury toWestland in 1876. by W. Blackadder

(NZBS)
7.30 Play: My Cousin Rachel(For details see 2YA)
9.1 The Queen’s English
9.3 The Golden Ace of Popular Song(BB
beg a Woody Herman and the Las Vegaser
10.30 BBC Jazz Club

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,, ,.
Op.m. Concert Hour0 Dinner Music
53 Let’s Learn Maori (43)
O #
Rudolf Serkin (piano) with Mem-bers of the Busch QuartetPiano Quartet in G Minor, Op. 25Brahms

7.40 The Pierre Poulteau Wind En-
semble
A Short Funeral Piece
Minuet and Finale in. F Schubert8.0 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Wolf

8.21 Cyril Smith (piano) and the Phil-harmonia Orchestra
Variations on a Nursery Song

Dohnanyi
8.45 Consuelo Rubio (soprano)When I Left Marbella
Oh, How I Love YouLittle BoyI'd Like to See You
Nightingale arr. Torroba

9. 1 The Hollywood String Quartet
The Prayer of the Bullfighter Turina

9. 9 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Spanish Dance (La Vida Breve) FallaAndaluza '
Oriental
Rondalla Aragonesa Granados
9.30 Ib Erikson. (clarinet) with theDanish State Radio Symphony Orchestra
Concerto Nielsen
10. 0 1917: Revolution Remembered, an
aceount of the Russian Revolution
February and October 40 years a
compiled by William Roff from con-
temporary sources and the reminiscencesof Russians now

Mind
in New Zealand
)
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11. 0 Close down

AVLANYERCARGH
9.4 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Book Review
11.30 For details until 12.39 see 4YA
12.39%p.m. For the Farmer: Seasonal
Stock Problems, by K. W.‘L. McDonald;
Spelling of Tussock Grassland, by J. M.
Hercus2.0 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Simon Black in Coastal Com-
mand; Pets’ Corner
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.55 Dad and Dave
6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.16 Gardening Talk: G
7.30 For details until

MAREK WEBER'S Orchestra is
featured in 2YZ's morning programmeat 10.15


